
Louis,	the	Child	King	Skuespiller	Listen	(Cast)
MichÃ¨le	Laroque https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mich%C3%A8le-laroque-291392/movies
Carmen	Maura https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carmen-maura-234807/movies
Jocelyn	Quivrin https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jocelyn-quivrin-984019/movies
Ã‰lodie	Frenck https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C3%A9lodie-frenck-3051619/movies
Laurent	Gamelon https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurent-gamelon-1808093/movies
Isabelle	Renauld https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/isabelle-renauld-531482/movies
Isabelle	GÃ©linas https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/isabelle-g%C3%A9linas-514736/movies
Serge	Dupire https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/serge-dupire-3479295/movies
Maurice	Barrier https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurice-barrier-3300367/movies
AurÃ©lien	Recoing https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aur%C3%A9lien-recoing-346857/movies
Carlo	Brandt https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-brandt-2939159/movies
Paolo	Graziosi https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-graziosi-3362634/movies
Brigitte	Catillon https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brigitte-catillon-2925417/movies
Roger	Planchon https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roger-planchon-374912/movies
Vanessa	Wagner https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vanessa-wagner-3554555/movies
Marcel	Bozonnet https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcel-bozonnet-3288738/movies
Max	Vialle https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/max-vialle-3302350/movies
RÃ©gis	Royer https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/r%C3%A9gis-royer-16185713/movies
Thierry	Bosc https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thierry-bosc-3524144/movies
HervÃ©	Briaux https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/herv%C3%A9-briaux-3134428/movies
MichÃ¨le	Gleizer https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mich%C3%A8le-gleizer-3311621/movies
Irina	Dalle https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/irina-dalle-3154362/movies
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